
Jr Poles Saturday 30 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 23.224 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $122.00 5

2 23.717 Reynolds, Leah JS Stagebird Peppy $96.00 4

3 23.962 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $78.00 3

4 24.326 Hill, Gemma Pamela $61.00 2

5 24.922 Grundy, Leah Remi $44.00 1

6 24.933 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $35.00 0

7 25.296 Reynolds, Audrey Des Lynx West $0.00 0

8 25.74 Potter, Casey Dandy $0.00 0

9 26.78 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

10 28.468 Delaney, Marin Dunitz Gold QT Trash $0.00 0

11 29.246 Reed, Sarah Shotgun $0.00 0

12 42.094 Kirk, Stella Riply $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 1.957 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

0 10.27 Jones, Lillian Justice $0.00 0

0 16.143 Rivera, Nathan Tatert Tot $0.00 0

0 21.61 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 22.898 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 23.197 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0

0 23.22 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 23.323 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

0 23.479 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0

0 25.589 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 25.694 Fox, Emma RJ $0.00 0

0 27.791 Bednar, Lexi A.T. Mischief Magic $0.00 0

0 30.241 Newlun, Molly Criss Cross Cat $0.00 0

0 30.617 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 34.417 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

0 36.681 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

0 54.569 Hatfield, Amya Roper $0.00 0

0 61.148 Bednar, Lexi Freedom $0.00 0

2D Poles Saturday 30 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 22.209 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $98.00 5

2 23.224 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $82.00 4

3 23.654 Champeau, John NoNo $65.00 3

4 23.731 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $49.00 2

5 23.96 Hill, Gemma Pamela $33.00 1

2D



1 24.271 Reynolds, Audrey Des Lynx West $65.00 5

2 24.3 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $54.00 4

3 24.748 Potter, Casey Dandy $44.00 3

4 24.933 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $33.00 2

5 25.019 Grundy, Leah Remi $22.00 1

6 25.276 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

7 25.791 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

8 26.654 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

9 27.813 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

10 30.97 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0

11 32.685 Rivera, Nathan Tatert Tot $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.61 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 22.898 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 23.197 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0

0 23.22 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 21.578 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 23.323 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

0 23.564 Feiner, McKenzie Anns Golden Haylee $0.00 0

0 23.835 Meyer, Hadley Tina $0.00 0

0 24.187 Reynolds, Leah JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00 0

0 24.853 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0

0 24.98 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00 0

0 26.636 Delaney, Marin Dunitz Gold QT Trash $0.00 0

0 30.617 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0



Open 5D Saturday 181 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.076 Cervi, Sherry Daisy $645.00 5

2 16.259 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $387.00 4

3 16.457 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $258.00 3

2D

1 16.599 Maye, Aspyn River $280.00 5

2 16.602 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $215.00 4

3 16.607 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $161.00 0

4 16.618 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $129.00 3

5 16.621 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $108.00 2

6 16.676 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $97.00 1

7 16.681 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $86.00 0

8 16.699 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

9 16.714 Cervi, Sherry Seagle $0.00 0

10 16.72 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

11 16.812 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

12 16.815 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

13 16.832 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00 0

14 16.858 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

15 16.864 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00 0

16 16.883 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

17 16.901 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 0

18 16.917 Baseley, Riley Oh Cay Express $0.00 0

19 16.931 Hill, Kellie Tivios Frost Jet $0.00 0

20 16.941 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0

21 16.985 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

22 17.002 Beech, Lindsey Kiss This Baby $0.00 0

23 17.029 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

24 17.049 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

25 17.066 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

3D

1 17.08 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $224.00 5

2 17.094 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $172.00 4

3 17.115 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $129.00 3

4 17.139 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $103.00 2

5 17.159 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $86.00 1

6 17.164 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $77.00 0

7 17.173 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $69.00 0

8 17.207 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00 0

9 17.219 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

10 17.23 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

11 17.273 Benda, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00 0

12 17.273 Anton, Aubrey Jolie $0.00 0

13 17.287 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0



14 17.304 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00 0

15 17.309 Hill, Kellie Mr Gusty $0.00 0

16 17.333 Krueger, Becky Ransom $0.00 0

17 17.373 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

18 17.382 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

19 17.391 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0

20 17.409 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

21 17.415 Beech, Lindsey Bugs In My Martini $0.00 0

22 17.42 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0

23 17.438 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin $0.00 0

24 17.443 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00 0

25 17.45 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00 0

26 17.46 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

27 17.461 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

28 17.49 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0

29 17.493 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $0.00 0

30 17.506 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

31 17.525 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $0.00 0

32 17.532 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

33 17.539 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00 0

34 17.553 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

4D

1 17.594 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $168.00 5

2 17.603 Flecter, Ali Nickbarstellabration $129.00 4

3 17.633 Golz, Hailey Grit $97.00 3

4 17.64 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $77.00 2

5 17.657 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $65.00 1

6 17.679 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $58.00 0

7 17.701 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $52.00 0

8 17.715 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $0.00 0

9 17.749 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

10 17.759 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

11 17.771 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

12 17.802 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00 0

13 17.823 Campbell, JC RC Sixarun LaJolla $0.00 0

14 17.838 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 0

15 17.855 Thomforde, Paige Firewater Sue $0.00 0

16 17.889 Scott, Clay Sweeping Beauty $0.00 0

17 17.906 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

18 17.911 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

19 17.921 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

20 17.974 Meyer, Hadley Benny $0.00 0

21 17.985 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00 0

22 18.01 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0

23 18.01 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

24 18.066 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

5D



1 18.079 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $112.00 5

2 18.084 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $86.00 4

3 18.091 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $65.00 3

4 18.105 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $52.00 2

5 18.108 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $43.00 1

6 18.109 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $39.00 0

7 18.162 Beech, Lindsey CBR Frenchsman Dream $34.00 0

8 18.187 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

9 18.194 Campbell, Terri ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

10 18.194 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00 0

11 18.254 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

12 18.256 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 0

13 18.268 Reynolds, Leah JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00 0

14 18.293 Feiner, McKenzie Anns Golden Haylee $0.00 0

15 18.319 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

16 18.326 Vanden Bosch, Terry Sue $0.00 0

17 18.34 Hertel, Grace Texaco $0.00 0

18 18.346 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

19 18.357 Anton, Aubrey Allie $0.00 0

20 18.415 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $0.00 0

21 18.418 Weir, John Msguyed $0.00 0

22 18.423 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

23 18.45 LePak, Amanda Gator $0.00 0

24 18.576 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00 0

25 18.636 Ferron, Dan Max's French Dandy $0.00 0

26 18.638 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00 0

27 18.698 Baratka, Alexis Lueece $0.00 0

28 18.706 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

29 18.754 Potter, Casey Dandy $0.00 0

30 18.768 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

31 18.811 Freer, Cassandra Sparklin In Style $0.00 0

32 18.847 Baratka, Alexis Luis $0.00 0

33 18.851 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Andrea $0.00 0

34 18.855 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

35 18.9 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0

36 18.916 Elfering, Jenna PC Fames Frostic $0.00 0

37 18.924 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

38 18.957 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

39 18.96 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

40 18.991 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00 0

41 19.022 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0

42 19.111 Drayton, Brenda Blue Violet Pepto $0.00 0

43 19.175 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

44 19.184 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

45 19.207 Beech, Lindsey BC Majors Willywood $0.00 0

46 19.219 Grundy, Leah Remi $0.00 0

47 19.245 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00 0



48 19.304 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

49 19.476 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00 0

50 19.485 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00 0

51 19.707 Newlun, Molly Criss Cross Cat $0.00 0

52 19.725 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00 0

53 19.733 Reynolds, Audrey Des Lynx West $0.00 0

54 19.908 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $0.00 0

55 19.953 Bednar, Lexi A.T. Mischief Magic $0.00 0

56 20.03 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $0.00 0

57 20.145 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

58 20.182 Hill, Gemma Pamela $0.00 0

59 20.277 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

60 20.475 Hertel, Grace SFR Last Ace $0.00 0

61 20.567 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $0.00 0

62 20.674 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

63 20.973 Reed, Sarah Shotgun $0.00 0

64 21.441 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

65 21.905 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

66 23.138 Bradbury, Kathie Mr Nic Chic $0.00 0

67 23.465 Stamn, Deana Little Red Syren $0.00 0

68 23.922 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

69 24.218 Bednar, Lexi Freedom $0.00 0

70 24.322 Rivera, Nathan Tatert Tot $0.00 0

71 34.445 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0

0 0 Bartels, Brynlee Cruz $0.00 0

0 4.499 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

0 9.24 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00 0

0 9.278 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 16.754 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 16.778 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $0.00 0

0 17.41 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

0 17.474 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 17.482 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0

0 17.591 Benda, MacKenzie BS Juno Jet N Corona $0.00 0

0 17.99 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

0 18.551 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 18.678 Otten, Katelyn Smurf $0.00 0

0 19.165 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 19.302 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0

0 20.474 Cervi, Sherry Gordan $0.00 0

0 20.832 Porter, Kinley Twinkie $0.00 0

0 21.467 Lohman, Justine SWR Frosted Indian $0.00 0

0 24.11 Delaney, Marin Dunitz Gold QT Trash $0.00 0

0 24.149 Vanderstappen, Kathleen EVERY NOW AND ZEN $0.00 0



0 38.835 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0

0 40.226 Gulley, Wendy Swifter $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday 35 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.681 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $95.00 5

2 16.858 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $71.00 4

3 16.931 Hill, Kellie Tivios Frost Jet $47.00 3

4 17.115 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $24.00 2

5 17.159 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

2D

1 17.23 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $57.00 5

2 17.287 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $43.00 4

3 17.309 Hill, Kellie Mr Gusty $28.00 3

4 17.391 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $14.00 2

5 17.409 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

6 17.532 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 1

7 17.539 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00 0

3D

1 17.695 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $38.00 5

2 17.771 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $28.00 4

3 17.833 Burandt, Kim Monte $19.00 3

4 17.906 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $9.00 2

5 18.01 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 1

6 18.01 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

7 18.091 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

8 18.105 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00 0

9 18.109 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

10 18.319 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

11 18.346 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

12 18.423 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

13 18.53 Miller, Tracy Alaina Jo Hancock $0.00 0

14 18.742 Vanden Bosch, Terry Sue $0.00 0

15 19.184 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

16 19.196 Drayton, Brenda Blue Violet Pepto $0.00 0

17 19.725 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00 0

18 19.751 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0

19 21.109 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.754 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 17.41 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

0 19.302 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0

0 40.226 Gulley, Wendy Swifter $0.00 0



NBHA Senior 19 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.618 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $61.00 0

2 17.139 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $36.00 0

3 17.23 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $24.00 0

4 17.389 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION$0.00 0

5 17.391 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0

6 17.539 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00 0

2D

1 17.695 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $36.00 0

2 17.906 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $22.00 0

3 17.965 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $15.00 0

4 18.025 Ferron, Dan Max's French Dandy $0.00 0

5 18.091 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

6 18.105 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00 0

7 18.194 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00 0

3D

1 18.991 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $24.00 0

2 19.196 Drayton, Brenda Blue Violet Pepto $15.00 0

3 19.484 Bound, Pam Famous French Briefs $10.00 0

4 21.061 Ehnis, Gini Punky $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 30.039 Bradbury, Kathie Mr Nic Chic $0.00 0

0 40.226 Gulley, Wendy Swifter $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday 44 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.621 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $89.00 5

2 16.676 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $74.00 4

3 16.699 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $59.00 3

4 16.812 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $45.00 2

5 16.815 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $30.00 1

6 16.864 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00 0

7 16.883 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

8 16.917 Baseley, Riley Oh Cay Express $0.00 0

9 16.985 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

10 17.066 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

11 17.08 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0

2D

1 17.164 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $53.00 5

2 17.173 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $45.00 4

3 17.207 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $36.00 3

4 17.219 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $27.00 2

5 17.304 Martin, Parker Cat $18.00 1

6 17.373 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

7 17.382 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

8 17.386 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0

9 17.443 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00 0

10 17.46 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

11 17.461 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

12 17.553 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

13 17.594 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

3D

1 17.679 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $36.00 0

2 17.837 Champeau, John NoNo $30.00 5

3 17.911 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $24.00 4

4 17.985 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $18.00 0

5 18.079 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $12.00 3

6 18.084 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $0.00 2

7 18.187 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 1

8 18.254 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

9 18.418 Weir, John Msguyed $0.00 0

10 18.768 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

11 18.811 Freer, Cassandra Sparklin In Style $0.00 0

12 18.916 Elfering, Jenna PC Fames Frostic $0.00 0

13 18.96 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

14 19.346 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

15 19.403 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

16 19.48 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

17 19.897 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $0.00 0



Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.778 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $0.00 0

0 17.99 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

0 18.551 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 61 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.599 Maye, Aspyn River $135.00 5

2 16.72 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $101.00 4

3 17.029 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $68.00 3

4 17.058 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $34.00 0

2D

1 17.266 Maye, Aspyn Rou $57.00 0

2 17.42 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $45.00 0

3 17.438 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin $36.00 0

4 17.45 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $28.00 0

5 17.49 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $20.00 0

6 17.493 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $16.00 0

3D

1 17.701 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $38.00 5

2 17.759 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $30.00 4

3 18.045 Meyer, Hadley Tina $24.00 3

4 18.093 Fox, Emma RJ $19.00 2

5 18.111 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $14.00 1

6 18.167 Grundy, Leah Remi $11.00 0

7 18.256 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 0

8 18.293 Feiner, McKenzie Anns Golden Haylee $0.00 0

9 18.34 Hertel, Grace Texaco $0.00 0

10 18.344 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

11 18.413 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $0.00 0

12 18.421 Tropea, Lea Chief $0.00 0

13 18.451 Reynolds, Leah JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00 0

14 18.494 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0

15 18.575 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

16 18.596 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00 0

17 18.607 Delaney, Marin Dunitz Gold QT Trash $0.00 0

18 18.855 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

19 18.88 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $0.00 0

20 18.923 Tropea, Ava Chief $0.00 0

21 18.984 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

22 19.022 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0

23 19.23 Newlun, Molly Criss Cross Cat $0.00 0

24 19.238 Unger, Maddie Caden $0.00 0

25 19.418 Porter, Kinley Twinkie $0.00 0

26 19.425 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

27 19.623 Jones, Lillian Justice $0.00 0

28 19.639 Hill, Gemma Pamela $0.00 0

29 19.757 Hertel, Grace SFR Last Ace $0.00 0

30 19.937 Reed, Sarah Shotgun $0.00 0

31 20.069 Bednar, Lexi A.T. Mischief Magic $0.00 0



32 20.145 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

33 20.466 Reynolds, Audrey Des Lynx West $0.00 0

34 20.947 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00 0

35 21.37 Hatfield, Amya Roper $0.00 0

36 22.157 Bednar, Lexi Freedom $0.00 0

37 23.493 Lisenby, Sidnee Pokey $0.00 0

38 25.188 Kirk, Stella Riply $0.00 0

39 25.586 Feiner, Raelynn Coco $0.00 0

40 25.634 Rivera, Nathan Tatert Tot $0.00 0

41 102.757 Banwell, Hanna Rainbow Dash $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0

0 0 King, Charlotte Rainys Lucky Day $0.00 0

0 9.24 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00 0

0 0 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00 0

0 17.474 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 0 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 0 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

0 0 Shaw, Alivia Oh Cay Express $0.00 0

0 21.743 Unger, Auggie Caden $0.00 0

0 28.95 Potter, Casey Dandy $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 81 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.599 Maye, Aspyn River $149.00 5

2 16.621 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $117.00 4

3 16.676 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $96.00 3

4 16.681 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $74.00 2

5 16.699 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $53.00 1

6 16.72 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $43.00 0

7 16.812 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

8 16.815 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

9 16.864 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00 0

10 16.883 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

11 16.985 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

12 17.029 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

13 17.058 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

14 17.066 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

15 17.08 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0

2D

1 17.115 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $128.00 5

2 17.139 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $100.00 4

3 17.159 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $82.00 3

4 17.164 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $64.00 0

5 17.173 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $46.00 2

6 17.207 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $36.00 1

7 17.219 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

8 17.23 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

9 17.266 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

10 17.273 Benda, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00 0

11 17.304 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00 0

12 17.373 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

13 17.382 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

14 17.391 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0

15 17.409 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

16 17.443 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00 0

17 17.46 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

18 17.461 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

19 17.553 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

20 17.594 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

3D

1 17.624 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $85.00 5

2 17.679 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $67.00 4

3 17.771 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $55.00 3

4 17.837 Champeau, John NoNo $43.00 2

5 17.906 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $30.00 1

6 17.911 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $24.00 0



7 17.985 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00 0

8 18.01 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

9 18.025 Ferron, Dan Max's French Dandy $0.00 0

10 18.079 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00 0

11 18.084 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $0.00 0

4D

1 18.105 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $64.00 5

2 18.109 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $50.00 4

3 18.136 Grundy, Leah Remi $41.00 3

4 18.254 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $32.00 2

5 18.299 Reynolds, Leah JS Stagebird Peppy $23.00 1

6 18.319 Wortner, Patti Jet $18.00 0

7 18.344 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

8 18.346 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

9 18.423 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

10 18.44 Reynolds, Audrey Des Lynx West $0.00 0

11 18.747 Potter, Casey Dandy $0.00 0

12 18.855 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

13 18.96 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

14 18.984 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

15 19.082 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

16 19.184 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

17 19.338 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

18 19.346 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

19 19.48 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

20 19.723 Hill, Gemma Pamela $0.00 0

21 19.751 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

22 20.145 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

23 20.277 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

24 24.609 Rivera, Nathan Tatert Tot $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 16.754 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 16.778 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $0.00 0

0 0 Delaney, Marin Dunitz Gold QT Trash $0.00 0

0 17.41 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

0 17.474 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 18.551 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 18.957 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

0 19.302 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0

0 40.226 Gulley, Wendy Swifter $0.00 0



Jr Poles Sunday 23 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 20.103 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $99.00

2 20.346 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $83.00

3 20.665 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $66.00

4 20.746 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $50.00

5 20.864 Reynolds, Leah JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00

6 21.103 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00

7 21.901 Reynolds, Audrey Des Lynx West $0.00

8 21.99 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $0.00

9 22.216 Fox, Emma RJ $0.00

10 22.847 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00

11 27.083 Bednar, Lexi A.T. Mischief Magic $0.00

12 27.51 Hatfield, Amya Roper $0.00

13 27.639 Rivera, Nathan Tatert Tot $0.00

14 28.639 Lisenby, Sidnee Pokey $0.00

15 28.998 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00

16 29.327 Bednar, Lexi Freedom $0.00

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Newlun, Molly Criss Cross Cat $0.00

0 0 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

0 20.399 Meyer, Hadley Tina $0.00

0 23.048 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00

0 23.237 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00

0 24.097 Hill, Gemma Pamela $0.00

0 24.388 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00

2D Poles Sunday 19 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.103 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $86.00 5

2 20.346 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $64.00 4

3 20.665 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $43.00 3

4 20.746 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $21.00 2

5 20.881 Reynolds, Leah JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00 0

6 20.998 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

7 21.103 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

2D

1 22.205 Hill, Gemma Pamela $57.00 5

2 23.218 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $43.00 4

3 23.404 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $29.00 3

4 24.979 Rembacz, Joan Henley $14.00 2

5 28.998 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 1



Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 21.477 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

0 22.536 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

0 23.042 Reynolds, Audrey Des Lynx West $0.00 0

0 23.048 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 29.781 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

0 42.37 Rivera, Nathan Tatert Tot $0.00 0



IBRA 5-D Sunday 141 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.532 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $287.00 5

2 12.61 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $226.00 4

3 12.622 Maye, Aspyn River $185.00 3

4 12.704 Beech, Lindsey Kiss This Baby $144.00 2

5 12.787 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $103.00 1

6 12.789 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $82.00 0

7 12.809 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00 0

8 12.846 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

9 12.86 Beech, Lindsey Bugs In My Martini $0.00 0

10 12.89 Benda, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00 0

11 12.899 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

12 12.918 Benda, MacKenzie BS Juno Jet N Corona $0.00 0

13 12.927 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

14 12.998 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

15 13.016 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

16 13.02 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0

2D

1 13.07 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $240.00 5

2 13.077 Meyer, Hadley Benny $188.00 4

3 13.141 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $137.00 2.5

4 13.141 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $137.00 2.5

5 13.167 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $86.00 1

6 13.193 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $68.00 0

7 13.214 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0

8 13.216 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0

9 13.228 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

10 13.243 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

11 13.329 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

12 13.36 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin $0.00 0

13 13.382 Cayemberg, Chelsea Miss Blackburn Mckeage $0.00 0

14 13.421 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

15 13.429 Golz, Hailey Grit $0.00 0

16 13.432 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0

17 13.454 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00 0

3D

1 13.546 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $192.00 5

2 13.553 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $151.00 4

3 13.636 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $123.00 3

4 13.652 Napp, Natasha Reba $96.00 2

5 13.659 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $68.00 0

6 13.688 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $55.00 1

7 13.709 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

8 13.73 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0



9 13.743 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

10 13.748 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

11 13.758 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

12 13.795 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

13 13.825 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

14 13.829 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0

15 13.836 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00 0

16 13.87 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

17 13.872 Thomforde, Paige Firewater Sue $0.00 0

18 13.905 Flecter, Ali Nickbarstellabration $0.00 0

19 13.918 Reynolds, Leah JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00 0

20 13.951 Manthei, Hannah Trigger $0.00 0

21 13.976 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00 0

22 13.989 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

23 13.991 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 0

24 14.022 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0

25 14.024 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

4D

1 14.072 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $144.00 5

2 14.08 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $113.00 4

3 14.095 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $92.00 3

4 14.097 Potter, Casey Dandy $72.00 2

5 14.113 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $51.00 1

6 14.173 Burandt, Kim Monte $41.00 0

7 14.176 Ferron, Dan Max's French Dandy $0.00 0

8 14.186 Beech, Lindsey BC Majors Willywood $0.00 0

9 14.205 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00 0

10 14.214 Beech, Lindsey CBR Frenchsman Dream $0.00 0

11 14.251 Hertel, Grace Texaco $0.00 0

12 14.29 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

13 14.338 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

14 14.349 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $0.00 0

15 14.353 Freer, Cassandra Sparklin In Style $0.00 0

16 14.355 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00 0

17 14.357 Reynolds, Audrey Des Lynx West $0.00 0

18 14.433 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

19 14.437 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0

20 14.441 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

5D

1 14.582 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $96.00 5

2 14.616 Vanden Bosch, Terry Sue $75.00 4

3 14.638 Hill, Gemma Pamela $62.00 3

4 14.691 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $48.00 2

5 14.729 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $34.00 1

6 14.737 Dura, Landon Snickers $27.00 0

7 14.746 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

8 14.934 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0



9 14.984 Nyden, Sam Running AwayLady $0.00 0

10 15.094 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00 0

11 15.124 Bednar, Lexi A.T. Mischief Magic $0.00 0

12 15.162 Hertel, Grace SFR Last Ace $0.00 0

13 15.292 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00 0

14 15.326 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00 0

15 15.548 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

16 15.558 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

17 15.617 Bound, Pam Famous French Briefs $0.00 0

18 15.814 Jones, Lillian Justice $0.00 0

19 16.007 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

20 16.032 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $0.00 0

21 16.227 Newlun, Molly Criss Cross Cat $0.00 0

22 17.361 Bednar, Lexi Freedom $0.00 0

23 18.084 Lisenby, Sidnee Pokey $0.00 0

24 19.204 Drayton, Brenda Blue Violet Pepto $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00 0

0 0 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

0 2.037 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 5.149 Rivera, Nathan Tatert Tot $0.00 0

0 7.195 Pabich, Katie Fancy Bandit Dunit $0.00 0

0 12.701 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 13.013 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 13.077 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $0.00 0

0 13.111 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.13 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.14 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0

0 13.183 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.225 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

0 13.546 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 13.819 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 13.868 Wittrock, MaKenna Legacy $0.00 0

0 13.907 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $0.00 0

0 13.948 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0

0 13.977 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00 0

0 14.101 Campbell, Terri ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 14.167 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

0 14.21 Scott, Clay Sweeping Beauty $0.00 0

0 14.279 Anderson, Aly Diva $0.00 0

0 14.369 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00 0

0 14.642 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.648 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

0 14.652 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 0

0 14.739 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.774 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0



0 14.816 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

0 14.911 Delaney, Marin Dunitz Gold QT Trash $0.00 0

0 15.679 Beech, Denise Ima Dirty Firefighter $0.00 0

0 16.733 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

0 18.918 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 20.626 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $0.00 0

0 21.214 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 21.987 Pelc, Alaha Izzy Addicting $0.00 0

0 27.351 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

0 34.784 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 30 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.532 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $81.00 5

2 12.61 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $61.00 4

3 12.809 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $41.00 3

4 12.927 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $20.00 2

5 13.02 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 1

2D

1 13.141 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $49.00 5

2 13.193 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $36.00 4

3 13.214 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $24.00 0

4 13.228 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $12.00 3

5 13.243 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

3D

1 13.636 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $32.00 5

2 13.659 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $24.00 0

3 13.688 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $16.00 4

4 13.709 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 3

5 13.748 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

6 14.022 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 1

7 14.072 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

8 14.173 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

9 14.205 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00 0

10 14.441 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

11 14.616 Vanden Bosch, Terry Sue $0.00 0

12 14.934 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

13 16.135 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

14 19.204 Drayton, Brenda Blue Violet Pepto $0.00 0

15 19.297 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.13 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 14.648 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

0 15.029 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00 0

0 15.679 Beech, Denise Ima Dirty Firefighter $0.00 0

0 21.214 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0



NBHA Seniors Sunday  Riders 15 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.809 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $57.00 5

2 13.02 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $38.00 4

3 13.228 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 3

2D

1 13.636 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $34.00 5

2 13.688 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $23.00 4

3D

1 13.976 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $23.00 5

2 13.994 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION$15.00 4

3 14.176 Ferron, Dan Max's French Dandy $0.00 3

4 14.205 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00 2

5 14.355 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00 1

6 14.437 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0

7 17.175 Ehnis, Gini Punky $0.00 0

8 19.204 Drayton, Brenda Blue Violet Pepto $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

0 15.029 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 37 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.787 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $75.00 5

2 12.789 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $62.00 4

3 12.846 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $50.00 3

4 12.899 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $37.00 2

5 13.016 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $25.00 1

6 13.07 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

7 13.167 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

2D

1 13.329 Doll, Kelly Toy $45.00 5

2 13.421 Weir, John Msguyded $37.00 4

3 13.454 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $30.00 3

4 13.546 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $22.00 2

5 13.553 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $15.00 1

6 13.574 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

7 13.652 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0

8 13.743 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

9 13.758 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

3D

1 13.795 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $30.00 5

2 13.825 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $25.00 4

3 13.989 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $20.00 3

4 14.024 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $15.00 2

5 14.082 Champeau, John NoNo $10.00 1

6 14.113 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

7 14.256 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $0.00 0

8 14.29 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

9 14.349 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $0.00 0

10 14.353 Freer, Cassandra Sparklin In Style $0.00 0

11 14.433 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

12 14.458 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

13 15.326 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.037 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 7.195 Pabich, Katie Fancy Bandit Dunit $0.00 0

0 12.701 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 13.111 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.14 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0

0 16.295 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

0 16.733 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

0 18.918 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 47 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.622 Maye, Aspyn River $159.00 5

2 12.998 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $106.00 4

2D

1 13.141 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $44.00 5

2 13.36 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin $35.00 4

3 13.372 Maye, Aspyn Rou $29.00 0

4 13.432 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $22.00 3

5 13.466 Reynolds, Leah JS Stagebird Peppy $16.00 2

6 13.589 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $13.00 1

3D

1 13.738 Reynolds, Audrey Des Lynx West $30.00 5

2 13.829 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $23.00 4

3 14.097 Potter, Casey Dandy $19.00 3

4 14.181 Fox, Emma RJ $15.00 2

5 14.251 Hertel, Grace Texaco $11.00 1

6 14.28 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $8.00 0

7 14.502 Gogol, Kayla Aruba $0.00 0

8 14.691 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0

9 14.727 Bednar, Lexi A.T. Mischief Magic $0.00 0

10 14.737 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

11 15.094 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00 0

12 15.162 Hertel, Grace SFR Last Ace $0.00 0

13 15.292 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00 0

14 15.419 Jones, Lillian Justice $0.00 0

15 16.007 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

16 16.251 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00 0

17 16.371 Lisenby, Sidnee Pokey $0.00 0

18 16.387 Hatfield, Amya Roper $0.00 0

19 16.928 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $0.00 0

20 17.214 Bednar, Lexi Freedom $0.00 0

21 42.009 Banwell, Hanna Rainbow Dash $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.013 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 13.077 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $0.00 0

0 11.673 Rivera, Nathan Tatert Tot $0.00 0

0 13.08 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.819 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 13.434 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 13.948 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0

0 14.279 Anderson, Aly Diva $0.00 0

0 13.449 Meyer, Hadley Tina $0.00 0

0 13.465 Wittrock, MaKenna Legacy $0.00 0



0 13.58 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 13.625 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

0 13.923 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00 0

0 14.854 Newlun, Molly Criss Cross Cat $0.00 0

0 14.911 Delaney, Marin Dunitz Gold QT Trash $0.00 0

0 15.218 Hill, Gemma Pamela $0.00 0

0 15.639 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 34.784 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 69 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.532 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $136.00 5

2 12.61 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $113.00 4

3 12.622 Maye, Aspyn River $91.00 3

4 12.787 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $68.00 2

5 12.789 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $45.00 0

6 12.846 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 1

7 12.89 Benda, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00 0

8 12.899 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

9 12.927 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

10 12.998 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

11 13.016 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

12 13.02 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0

2D

1 13.07 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $116.00 5

2 13.141 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $97.00 4

3 13.167 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $78.00 3

4 13.193 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $58.00 2

5 13.214 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $39.00 0

6 13.228 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 1

7 13.243 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

8 13.329 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

9 13.372 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

10 13.421 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

11 13.454 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00 0

12 13.46 Reynolds, Leah JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00 0

3D

1 13.546 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $78.00 5

2 13.553 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $65.00 4

3 13.636 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $52.00 3

4 13.659 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $39.00 0

5 13.709 Wortner, Patti Jet $26.00 2

6 13.743 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 1

7 13.748 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

8 13.825 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

9 13.989 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

10 13.994 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 0

4D

1 14.072 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $58.00 5

2 14.082 Champeau, John NoNo $49.00 4

3 14.097 Potter, Casey Dandy $39.00 3

4 14.113 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND$29.00 2

5 14.176 Ferron, Dan Max's French Dandy $19.00 1

6 14.205 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00 0



7 14.28 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

8 14.29 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

9 14.349 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $0.00 0

10 14.433 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

11 14.437 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0

12 14.441 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

13 14.458 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

14 14.737 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

15 14.934 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

16 15.285 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

17 15.292 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00 0

18 15.305 Hill, Gemma Pamela $0.00 0

19 15.326 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00 0

20 16.135 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

21 18.582 Rivera, Nathan Tatert Tot $0.00 0

22 19.297 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.037 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 10.239 Reynolds, Audrey Des Lynx West $0.00 0

0 12.701 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 13.08 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.111 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.14 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0

0 13.58 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.648 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

0 15.639 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 16.733 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

0 18.918 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 21.214 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 30.175 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0




